DECADE
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2010s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
2000s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s

Aaceavenue
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ARTIST
Bruno Mars
David Guetta Feat. Sia
Ed Sheeran
James Arthur
James Morrison
Jamie Lawson
Jason Blaine
Jason Mraz
Keith Urban
Lukas Graham
Sam Smith
Taylor Swift
The Lumineers
Chris Cornell
Enrique Iglesias
Good Charlotte
Green Day
Green Day
Jack Johnson
John Mayer
Keith Urban
Keith Urban
Kings of Leon
Lady Gaga
Lifehouse
Ronan Keating
Snow Patrol
The Script
Youth Group
Blink 182
Deep Blue Something
Eagle Eye Cherry
Extreme
Green Day
Green Day
Jeff Buckely
Keith Urban

TITLE
Marry You
Titanium
Thinking Out Loud
Say You Wont Let Go
| Wont Let You Go
| Wasn't Expecting That
Dance With My Daughter
| Won't Give Up
Parallel Line
Love Someone
Stay With Me
Style
Ho Hey
Finally Forever
Hero
The Anthem
American Idiot
Holiday
Better Together
Waiting On the World To Change
Days Go By
Somebody Like You
Sex on Fire
Bad Romance
You And Me
When You Say Nothing At All
Chasing Cars
Breakeven
Forever Young
All The Small Things
Breakfast At Tiffany's
Save Tonight
More Than Words
Basket Case
Good Riddance (Time Of Your Life)
Hallelujah
But For The Grace Of God



1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1990s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1980s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1970s
1960s
1960s
1960s
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Keith Urban
Lee Kernaghan
Lee Kernaghan

Matchbox Twenty
Oasis
Savage Garden
Shakin Stevens
Sixpence None The Richer
Sting
The Living End
The Living End
The Living End
Toploader
Bon Jovi

Bryan Adams

Choir Boys

Cold Chisel

Darryl Braithwaite
Guns 'N' Roses
Robert Palmer

Stray Cats
Stray Cats
The Angels
The Proclaimers
Tom Petty
Violent Femmes
Wham
Charlie Daniels Band
Fleetwood Mac

John Denver

John Lennon

John Lennon

Kiss
Lynyrd Skynyrd

Slim Dusty

Stevie Wright
Ben E King
Bob Dylan

Bobby Fuller Four

Walkin’ the Country
Boys From The Bush
Outback Club
3am
Wonderwall
| Knew | Loved You
Merry Christmas Everyone
Kiss Me
Fields Of Gold
All Torn Down
Prisoner Of Society
West End Riot
Dancing In The Moonlight
Living On A Prayer
Summer Of 69
Run To Paradise
Khe Sahn
The Horses
Patience
Doctor Doctor
Rock This Town
Stray Cat Strut
Am | Ever Gonna See Your Face Again
I'm Gonna Be (500miles)
Free Fallin’

Blister In The Sun
Last Christmas
Devil Went Down To Georgia
Go Your Own Way
Thank God I’'m A Country Boy
Happy Xmas (War Is Over)
Imagine
| Wanna Rock ‘N’ Roll All Nite
Sweet Home Alabama
Lights On The Hill
Evie
Stand By Me
Knocking On Heavens Door
| Fought The Law



1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1960s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
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Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Dion Miucci
Dion Miucci
Etta James
Frankie Valli
Neil Diamond
Neil Diamond
The Beach Boys
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Monkees
The Surfaris
Van Morrison
Van Morrison
Bobby Helms
Buddy Holly
Buddy Holly
Buddy Holly
Buddy Holly
Chuck Berry
Eddie Cochran
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley

Bad Moon Rising
Have You Ever Seen The Rain?
Looking Out My Back Door
Dream Lover
Teenager In Love
At Last
Cant Take My Eyes Off You
Cherry Cherry
Solitary Man
Surfin Safari
All You Need Is Love
Come Together
Eleanor Rigby
| feel fine
| Wanna Hold Your Hand
Norweigan Wood
Twist And Shout

You've Got To Hide Your Love Away

Im A Believer
Wipe Out
Baby Please Don’t Go
Brown Eyed Girl
Jingle Bell Rock
Maybe Baby
Not Fade Away
Oh Boy
That’ll Be the Day
Johnny B Goode
Summertime Blues
All Shook Up
Baby Lets Play House
Blue Moon
Blue Moon of Kentucky
Blue Suede Shoes
Heartbreak Hotel
Hound Dog
Lets Have A Party
Love Me
Mystery Train



1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1950s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1930s
1800s
1800s
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Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Elvis Presley
Everly Brothers
Gene Autry
Little Richard
Richie Valens
Roy Orbison
Bing Crosby
Bing Crosby
Johhny Marks
Arthur Warrell
Franz Xaver Gruber/ Joseph Mohr
James Lord Pierpont

Santa Bring My Baby Back To Me
Stuck On You
That’s All Right
Trying To Get To You
All I Have To Do Is Dream
Frosty The Snow Man
Rip It Up
Donna
Rock House
Let It Snow
White Christmas
Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer
We Wish You A Merry Christmas
Silent Night
Jingle Bells



